

07.08.2025
Ct. No.33
Sl. No.12
cm

WPA 10381 of 2010

Gopal Basak
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Debottam Das

... for the petitioner

Mr. Ziaul Haque

... for the respondents/State

On the prayer of the learned advocate representing the petitioner, let the matter be fixed on 12th August, 2025 for filing exception on behalf of the petitioner as last chance.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)